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

included extras
maintenance free exterior
finished basement family room
all landscaping & fencing included

Drop Zone & Storage
Custom Tile Shower in Master Bath

Vaulted Ceiling & Gas Fireplace in Great Room

Upgraded Stainless Steel Appliances 
Quartz Countertops & Tile Backsplash

Custom Schroll Cabinets with Soft-Close

5801 POINT BLUFF |  $429,900

Building exclusively 
in THE BLUFFS 

& ROCKING STAR 
RANCH

LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com
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6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
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1143 ROAD 215 - CHEYENNE

Beautiful ranch style home has incredible unobstructed mountain 
and city views. It sits just 15 minutes from town on 40 acres. 
Stunning tiled fl oors & Schroll cabinets, this open fl oor plan 
allows great fl ow! There is a HUGE master suite with a 5 piece 
bath overlooks the lovely back yard and deck. The whole home is 
heated with radiant heat on different zones, including the spacious 
attached 3 car garage. The walkout basement is fully fi nished. And 
a spectacular 40x56 outbuilding with 3 large roll up doors!
Offered at $595,000

1057 BADE ROAD - CHEYENNE

Darling close in Rural property on 5.82 acres this 1202 square 
foot home with 3 bedrooms 2 baths and an attached 2 car garage 
provides all one level living. The home has vinyl wood looking 
fl oors throughout and is freshly painted and well maintained! 
Fenced and has a 12x48 long loafi ng shed for the horses with 
pasture. THE VERY BEST PART IS THAT IT IS PRICED AT 
$225,000!

under contract!

under contract!

Delightful home on corner lot 
w/ beautiful park-like yard! 
All brick, ranch style home 
w/ 4 BR, 2 BA, 1-car oversized 
garage & nice carport. Central 
A/C, sprinkler system, fresh 
interior paint, hardwood & tile 
fl ooring, new carpet, fenced 
yard and more! $237,500

1602 Hot Springs

“The best time to buy a house is always fi ve years ago.”
 ~ Ray Brown

Corner lot, Granite throughout, 
hickory fl oors, custom tile entry, 
Alder doors and trim, instant 
hot water heater, gas range/
over, full size wet bar. $535,000

1870 Giffi n Gulch

Under contract!

Maintenance-free living in 
this spacious townhome in the 
Pointe. 3 BR, 4 BA & a 2-car 
garage. Lower level room 
can be used as an offi ce or 
guest space. Central A/C, gas 
fi replace, gleaming hardwood 
fl ooring, elegant quartz 
countertops & more! $296,000

6532 Faith Drive

Outstanding townhouse in 
Westgate Village. Over 2,800 
sq. ft. of luxurious living 
space w/ 3 BR & 3 BA. Private 
courtyard area, large eat-in 
kitchen & pantry. Extra craft 
room or offi ce space upstairs 
with utility sink & large walk-
in closet. $275,000

5412 Meadowbrook Dr.
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2009 APACHE STREET - 4 BR/4 BA

• 4 BR/3.5 BA, includes Master Suite with His & Hers Closets PLUS Walk-In Closet w/ Laundry Chute, too!
• Finished Basement includes Family Room, Fourth Bedroom/Office, Three-Quarter Bath and Mechanical Room.
• Metal Siding … Malarkey Roof … Plus a spacious fenced back yard with large deck!
• Fireplace with Gas Insert … New Carpeting  & Flooring … Whole House Fan … On-Demand Hot Water System … 90% Furnace (2) for the Upper 

Level and also for the Lower Level of the home (approx. 5 yr. old)
• Kitchen Remodeled with delightful Cottage-style White Cabinets, Solid-Surface Countertops, Integrated Sink, Breakfast Bar, Side Bar and Pantry!  

Remodeled Baths approx. 2015.
• $275,900

754 CIMARRON DRIVE - 4 BR/4 BA

Beautiful Home! Add drama to your life with an amazing sense of style & design! 
Meticulously cared for, this home o� ers vaulted ceilings, skylights, tile, hardwood 
plus a light & bright interior! Delightful KT w/breakfast bar and solid surface 
countertops enhanced with a quaint, European Gas Range just perfect for the 
gourmet cook. Add to this a spacious Master BR w/equally amazing walk-in closet 
and 5-pc master bath. Outside enjoy the waterfall, lush green lawn, fl owering 
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